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COMBINATIONS -1

Shown in Astro
Brown Fabri =

There is no greater joy than reading a good book in a
comfortable, cozy recliner. The Tranquil Collection by

Vivalift!® Power Recliners combines quiet comfort with

gorgeous fabrics, for a rich and upscale look. Get the
support you need for your neck, shoulders and lower back
as you dive into your favorite story. The Tranquil Collection
exudes style and class with contrast stitching. It's the

perfect addition to your home.




TRANQUIL

COLLECTION

MODEL

POSITION

SIZE

WEIGHT
CAPACITY

SEAT-TO-FLOOR

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT WIDTH

TOP OF BACK
TO SEAT

FULLY PADDED
CHAISE

FOOTREST
EXTENSION

SEATING TYPE

CHAIR HEIGHT

DISTANCE FROM
WALL

OVERALL WIDTH

CHAIR WEIGHT

WARRANTY

TRANQUIL-VIVALIFT-SS-9-17-19

TRANQUIL

PLR-935PW

Infinite Lay
Flat
Relaxed
Reclined
Upward Lift

Petite Wide
375 lbs.

'|8II
18.5"

24"

24.5"

Yes

Standard

Total
Comfort

38"
12.5"

36”

143 lbs.

7-Yr.
Pro-rated

TRANQUIL TRANQUIL
PLR-935S PLR-935M
Infinite Lay Infinite Lay
Flat Flat
Relaxed Relaxed
Reclined Reclined
Upward Lift | Upward Lift
Small Medium
375 lbs. 375 lbs.
18" 19.5”
18.5" 20.5”
20[’ 22[’

25 n 27"
Yes Yes
Standard Standard
Total Total
Comfort Comfort
40" 42"
'I3II '|6II

33.75" 37.5"
137 lbs. 145 lbs.
7-Yr. 7-Yr.
Pro-rated Pro-rated

QUICK SHIP

(US) 800-800-8586 | (CAN) 888-570-1113
pridemobility.com | pridelifichairs.com | @ © © ®

TRANQUIL

PLR-935LT

Infinite Lay
Flat
Relaxed
Reclined
Upward Lift

Large/Tall
375 lbs.

21.5"
225"

23.5"

30"

Yes

Standard

Total
Comfort

47"
'| 6"

38”

155 lbs.

7-Yr.
Pro-rated

Levzz\rr

POWER RECLINERS

FUNCTIONS AND
FEATURES:

N POWER HEADREST

§:  POWER LUMBAR

(¥ USB REMOTE

@ LITHIUM BATTERY BACKUP
=, FOOTREST EXTENSION

\. POWER BACKREST

POSITION GUIDE:

L\ RELAXED
. RECLINED
s UPWARD LIFT

=—= INFINITE LAY FLAT

STANDARD FABRIC: ASTRO €3>

GREY

BROWN  MUSHROOM

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without prior notice. The
information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter
specifications without prior notice.

,e;% = Indicates shortest available lead time

Recommended HCPCS: E0627-Seat lift mechanism, electric, any type DME providers are
responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance
reimbursement. HCPCS codes provided should not be considered as legal advice and do not
guarantee reimbursement. Payer coding, coverage and bundling guidelines may apply.

PRIDCE

MOBILITY
LIVE YOUR BEST®*



