

# THE MOST COMFORTABLE RECLINER IN THE WORLD!



## TRANQUIL



There is no greater joy than reading a good book in a comfortable, cozy recliner. The Tranquil Collection by **VivaLift!**® Power Recliners combines quiet comfort with gorgeous fabrics, for a rich and upscale look. Get the support you need for your neck, shoulders and lower back as you dive into your favorite story. The Tranquil Collection exudes style and class with contrast stitching. It's the perfect addition to your home.

### TRANQUIL



COLLECTION	TRANQUIL	TRANQUIL	TRANQUIL	TRANQUIL
MODEL	PLR-935PW	PLR-935S	PLR-935M	PLR-935LT
POSITION	Infinite Lay Flat Relaxed Reclined Upward Lift	Infinite Lay Flat Relaxed Reclined Upward Lift	Infinite Lay Flat Relaxed Reclined Upward Lift	Infinite Lay Flat Relaxed Reclined Upward Lift
SIZE	Petite Wide	Small	Medium	Large/Tall
WEIGHT CAPACITY	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.
SEAT-TO-FLOOR	18"	18"	19.5″	21.5″
SEAT DEPTH	18.5″	18.5″	20.5″	22.5"
SEAT WIDTH	24"	20"	22"	23.5″
TOP OF BACK TO SEAT	24.5"	25″	27"	30″
FULLY PADDED Chaise	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
FOOTREST EXTENSION	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
SEATING TYPE	Total Comfort	Total Comfort	Total Comfort	Total Comfort
CHAIR HEIGHT	38"	40"	42"	47"
DISTANCE FROM WALL	12.5″	13"	16"	16"
OVERALL WIDTH	36"	33.75"	37.5"	38"
CHAIR WEIGHT	143 lbs.	137 lbs.	145 lbs.	155 lbs.
WARRANTY	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated

#### **FUNCTIONS AND FEATURES:**





USB REMOTE

LITHIUM BATTERY BACKUP

FOOTREST EXTENSION

POWER BACKREST

#### **POSITION GUIDE:**

RELAXED

RECLINED

UPWARD LIFT

INFINITE LAY FLAT

#### STANDARD FABRIC: ASTRO







**GREY** 

BROWN

MUSHROOM



Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

= Indicates shortest available lead time

Recommended HCPCS: E0627-Seat lift mechanism, electric, any type DME providers are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes provided should not be considered as legal advice and do not guarantee reimbursement. Payer coding, coverage and bundling guidelines may apply.

